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LIEU DATE

VS
CAT M N° CAT CAT M N° CAT
AGE F LICENCE POIDS AGE F LICENCE POIDS

1 BELHADJ DANI P M 544978 33/36 SBO 1/2 KARAPETIAN ARNO P M 284044 33/36

2 SOUALMI SARAH B F 598462 27/30 BCSC F EL OURIACHI LINA B F 190951 27/30

3 BELHADJ KENZY B M O47264 30/33 SBO 1/2 HADJ MEBAREK SHAHIN B M 618695 30/33

4 AHARRAM ZAKARYA B M 596455 30/33 BC BOURGUESAN 1/2 ZAID FADI B M 551825 30/33

5 GOUASMIA FARES M M 598479 39/42 BCSC 1/4 M HUYNH ELI TOAN M M 641697 39/42

6 MANCONE ELIO B M 620597 33/36 DOJO OS 1/2 AKACHE MAITHEM B M 642660 33/36

7 TORNATO MYLAN B M 497774 36/39 DOJO OS 1/2 AZIEZ QAYIM B M O29410 36/39

8 AIT OUBOU YMENE B F 559214 36/39 SBO F GALLO SONIA B F 218131 36/39

9 BENAMOUR LYAM B M 604507 39/42 AL CRET DE ROCH 1/2 MONTEIRO PACO B M 376883 39/42

10 IORIO ANTONIN B M 270836 39/42 BC VELLAVE 1/2 HOVHANNISYAN EDWARD B M 622217 39/42

11 HOVSEPYAN HAKOP B M 640052 42/45 AL CRET DE ROCH F ABABOU WISSAM B M OOO346 42/45

12 FROMENT GIANNI C M 641983 60/64 BC BOURGUESAN 1/2 KEUM THAIS CAT M 600174 60/64

13 V A 4 RING 2 V A 5 RING 1

14 V A 1 33/36 F CONIASSE LIAM P M 539275 33/36

15 V A 3 30/33 F V A 4 30/33

16 V A 6 33/36 F BELARBI NAHIL B M O46275 33/36

17 V A 7 36/39 F SENAC MYKE B M 471318 36/39

18 V A 9 39/42 F V A 10 39/42

19 V A 12 C M 60/64 F BOUISSANE SABRI C M 539272 60/64
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ZONE 2
LIEU DATE

VS
CAT M N° CAT CAT M N°
AGE F LICENCE POIDS AGE F LICENCE

AL CRET DE ROCH 1 LAKBIR SOULAYMANE M M 301362 33/36 AL CRET DE ROCH 1/2 CHELLOUL ILANE M M 650856

SBO 2 AZOUGAGH YOUCEF M M O29706 33/36 AL CRET DE ROCH 1/2 MARCHICHE SAMI M M 347841

SBO 3 MOISSON RAYAN M M 374394 36/39 DOJO OS F AHARRAM SOHAYL M M OO6689

SBO 4 KHAIOURIN MOHAMED M M 287725 39/42 SBO 1/4 MAZALLON AXEL M M 651182

BC VERNOUSAIN 5 CHAIX NOAH M M 614752 42/45 SOP BA 1/2 EL FAKIRI MARWAN M M 534960

AL CRET DE ROCH 6 ROUVEURE OCEANE M F 645086 48/51 BC VERNOUSAIN 1/2 DOS SANTOS ILYANA M F 554068

LA COTONNE TK 7 SPAGNOLO UGO M M 636464 51/54 AL CRET DE ROCH 1/2 GALLINOTTI TINO M M 218070

SBO 8 NOUIRA MAHEDINE M M 636819 54/57 AL CRET DE ROCH F ESSEDIRI AYOUB M M 652622

SCBA USSON 9 BOUIX ROMANE C F 646694 45/48 BC VERNOUSAIN F MARCHICHE CHAHINEZ C F 347839

LA COTONNE TK 10 DOS SANTOS SHERYNE C F 554066 48/51 SBO F GALLO SARA C F 218130

BC VELLAVE 11 PINAZO MELVIN C M 549323 51/54 BC VELLAVE 1/2 AGOUBI YANIS C M 543991

BC ST PEROLLAIS 12 EL BOUGNOUCHI NOHA C M 535674 54/57 LE PUY BOXE F SAINGENEST MAEL C M 650283

13 MAURU TAVAKE C M 649238 57/60 BC BOURGUESAN 1/2 EL MOUNDI YOSEF C M 636035

BC VELLAVE 14 V A 1 M M 33/36 F V A 2 M M

15 V A 5 M M 42/45 F BALLOUK DJIBRYL M M O34775

LA COTONNE TK 16 V A 6 M F 48/51 F POURRET PAULINE M F 637127

BC VELLAVE 17 V A 7 M M 51/54 F LAGRENEE JAMES M M 602829

18 V A 11 C M 51/54 F MARCON MAXIME C M 348038

LE PUY BOXE 19 V A 13 C M 57/60 F BOUISSANE AYOUB C M 566664
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1 LAKBIR SOULAYMANE M M 301362 33/36 AL CRET DE ROCH 1/2 CHELLOUL ILANE M M 650856 33/36

2 AZOUGAGH YOUCEF M M O29706 33/36 AL CRET DE ROCH 1/2 MARCHICHE SAMI M M 347841 33/36

3 MOISSON RAYAN M M 374394 36/39 DOJO OS F AHARRAM SOHAYL M M OO6689 36/39

4 KHAIOURIN MOHAMED M M 287725 39/42 SBO 1/4 MAZALLON AXEL M M 651182 39/42

5 CHAIX NOAH M M 614752 42/45 SOP BA 1/2 EL FAKIRI MARWAN M M 534960 42/45

6 ROUVEURE OCEANE M F 645086 48/51 BC VERNOUSAIN 1/2 DOS SANTOS ILYANA M F 554068 48/51

7 SPAGNOLO UGO M M 636464 51/54 AL CRET DE ROCH 1/2 GALLINOTTI TINO M M 218070 51/54

8 NOUIRA MAHEDINE M M 636819 54/57 AL CRET DE ROCH F ESSEDIRI AYOUB M M 652622 54/57

9 BOUIX ROMANE C F 646694 45/48 BC VERNOUSAIN F MARCHICHE CHAHINEZ C F 347839 45/48

10 DOS SANTOS SHERYNE C F 554066 48/51 SBO F GALLO SARA C F 218130 48/51

11 PINAZO MELVIN C M 549323 51/54 BC VELLAVE 1/2 AGOUBI YANIS C M 543991 51/54

12 EL BOUGNOUCHI NOHA C M 535674 54/57 LE PUY BOXE F SAINGENEST MAEL C M 650283 54/57

13 MAURU TAVAKE C M 649238 57/60 BC BOURGUESAN 1/2 EL MOUNDI YOSEF C M 636035 57/60

14 V A 1 M M 33/36 F V A 2 M M 33/36

15 V A 5 M M 42/45 F BALLOUK DJIBRYL M M O34775 42/45

16 V A 6 M F 48/51 F POURRET PAULINE M F 637127 48/51
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